PETIT{ON FOR ZONING V' RIANCE 3/t 7-#

B TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

The undersigned, ownar(s} of tha property siluate in Baltimore County and which
degribed in the dur:rim and plat sttached hereto and made a parl hereof, hereby petilion inrl:
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nfumihmhuIhqduﬂuutﬂ!hﬂhnutlhmnu lo the Zoping Law of Hﬂuﬁhufﬁuuﬂr:ﬁw the

i

Fractical difficulty to construct s ranch types dwelling B0 fest wids,

i Property is to be posied ana advertised w5 prescribed by Zoning Fegulationt.

I or we, agree 1o pay expenses of above Variance adveriising ihg, ele
g:%lﬂun and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning prz::.rln‘tinm" n nﬂmm:
\more County adopted pursuani to the Zoning Law Fur Baltimore County.

1/'We lo solemnnly declare and affirm,
under the penalties of perjury, that 1/we
are the legal owner(s) of property
which is the subject of this Petition

Contract Purchaser. al Owner(s):
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Address i Phane Mo
ORDERTD By The Zoning Comm,sdoner of Ruitimors County, this . fth . day
of ... Resember. .. _____ 19 82 that the subject matler of this petition be adverticed, -s

required by the Zoning Law of Ballimore County, in two niaspapers of
i ; gencral circulat ! .
Eul Baltimore Tﬂi that property be pusted, and that the pu{uhrh-.-arm; be had hr[;rem&:j ﬁ:ﬁ;

IMM.SSioner imore Coumty in Room 106 County Ofice Building in Tuowson, Raltimore

County on the .____ _ __Ist day of _ February 1082 a1 M45  giinek

Zoning Commissiouer of Raltimore County

{ over)

.2, oammore counTy
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

“)
W/ TOWSON MARYLANC 21204

HARDMY © PISTEL P E

CHREC TN,
Janpary 18, 1381

Mr. Walliam E. Hammord
Zoning rommliss.oner

County ODffice Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: 2 Tuem #1100 (1982=-1983)
Property Ownef: Roy N.-oal
H/5 Timonium R4. 1090* L from centerline
of Pine Valley Dr.
Acres: 0.565 Districet: @Bt-

Dear Mr. LHammond:

The following comments are furnished in rejard to the plat submitted to
this offjce for review by the Zoning Advisory Committe¢ in connection with the

subj=srt item,
General :

Raltimore County highway and utilicy irprovements exist and are not
directly Involved.

Development of this propeity through stripping, grading and stabilization
could -esult ir a sediment pollution p.oblem, damaging private and public
holdings downstream of the pioperty. A grading pewmit is, tnerefore, nececsary
for all grading, includi. | the stripping of top soll.

The Petitioner must provide necessary drainage Facilities (temporacty o
oermarent} to prevent creating any nuisances or dacages to adjacent properties,
cspecially by the concentration of surface waters. Correction of any problem
wisch may rusalt, due to improrer grading or impreoper installation of drainage
facilities, would be the full responsibility of the Petitioner.

A 10-f20t drainage and utility easezent 1lioe within and conticuous no
the westerly outline of this Lot Ho, 2. The Petiticner is cautioned thar r.
coanstruction of any structure, including footingys, is permitted wikhin Bai*i.ore
County righte-cf-way and utility sasemsnts,

This offilee has no further cotwent in regard to the plan submittud for
Zoning Advisory Committee review in connection with this Item #l.0 [1982-1981).

Very ly yours,

b ) /

F U7 [ 7

_ ROBERT A. MORTON, F.E., Chief /
Bureaw of Public Services
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RE: FETITION FOR VARLANCES BEFORE THE ZONING COMMIS 5IOMNER

MN/S of Timonium Rd., 1090

Drive, 8th Disrrict H OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

ROY NEAL, Petitioner 1 Cowe No, 83-147-A

I O

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

My. Commissioner:
Pumuant to the authorlty coniained in Section 524, 1 of the Boltimore County

Charter, | hereby snter my uppearance in this procesding. You are reguest=d *o notify
ma of any hearing date or dotes which moy be now or hereof or designated theretfore,

ond of the pawsage of uny pre Bmirary or final Order in connection therewith,

B iy Al Fy, Wsag e B

Peter Mox Zimmarman John W, Hewian, 11

Deputy People’'s Counal People's Coursel for Baltimors County
Rm, 203, Court Howe
Towson Maryland 21204

494-2188

| HERERY CERTIFY that on this 12th day of Jonuary, "983, o copy of the
foregoing Order wos maiwed to My, Roy Neol, 12046 Fork Rood, Fork, MD 21051,
Fatitionar,

o

‘l“'TE.J--.— : P =g d b

.I-a‘n W. Hessian, I

gt DALTIMORE COUNTY
gy  CHAFCE OF DLANMNING AND JORING
¥ TowWsCH mARYLAND 2120

=27 G Ao

WA AN ¢ CERDER

January 18, |9d3

Mr. Willism E. Hammond, Zoning Commiss oaer
Zoning Advisory Committee

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County DFfice Building

Towaon, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Hameond:

Comments on Item #110 , Zoning Advi :
Sary Cofemitte P R, CSO T
are as follows: L = e Mesiipg, becember 7, bedl,

Froperty Oumer: Roy Neal
Location: K/A Timonium Road i)' E 1 4

: i JUE. from cente .y v Y R PE
Pl enterioe of Pla Valley briwg
District: HEth

This offjice has revieuecll the subject petition and offers Lhe following comments
Theulcmntu are oot intended to indicate the ppropriatencss of Lhe zonin :'u:l
questior, but are to assurc that all parties dre made awate of planr or rnhf'

with regard to development plans fhat miy have a bearing on this j,'.l-u.-tif.i::ll':II -

' pEl Llﬂﬂ Lt! b rL = 1
Ih] 1 men- LI* 'qu:Eh'ﬂtt ﬂf thf JLU1$ “n GI ITT J
Llr r“t lﬂﬂJllH dﬂd

Eipctrely yours,

-

{ ‘.{-u_ N‘f gfr"f"i' . {7

ohn L. Wimhley
Planaer 111
Current Planning & Deve lopme. +
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Enzineerin~ Assoc.

Roy Neal
12846 Fork Road
Fork, Maryland

Dear Mr.

The Ioning Plans Advisory Committee has review

submitted with the above referenced petltiu:.Ed e
: intended to indifate the a
¢ Ioning actior requested, but to ass
parties are made aware of plans
regard to the development plans tha
: The Directoer of Plannin
report with the lonirg Commissioner
45 to the suitabilit

this casp,

Enclased are a

remaining

NBC:bsc
Enclaozures

ing comments are not
Priiteness of th
that all

; members are received,
Othervise, any comment that is n
pPlaced in the hcarin% File. This petition was accepted for

filing on the date of the enclosed flling certificate and a

hearing scheduled accordingiy.

Jaruary 19, 1983

21051

RE: Ttem No. 110 - Case No,
Petitioner - Rov Neal

Variance Petition

Yery truly vours,

Z.*f:‘r.—'""l‘i-f ., T (..-"r'r-a'a:- St
NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI

Chairman

—oring Plans Advisory Comm.*%eo

Gerhold, Cross § Ft:ze]
412 Delaware Avenue
Tecwson, Maryland 21204

The Ealtizore County Tepartment of Hoalth has reviewsd
the following zoning variance ftsms, and bas no praific coaments
regarding same:

Item # 07

Itan
Item

Item

Item
Ttem

Item
Itea
Ttem

Item

L

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFTCE  COF RENFONDINCE

Wiiliam E, Eameond, soning Commiseioner
To.ffice of Flanning and Zoadng Date. ... Degember 21,

PROM.._.._."80 J, Forzest
Zonirg Veriance Itass

N NN LN R

Raymend J, Marocao, et al
Seboc Federal Credit Union
Louis N, & Martha R. Kulagm
William H. & Audrey J, Buchanan, J:,
Roy Naal
Baltime=s ard Jhio Railroad Cn.
Bugene & Mary Pessagno
Bernard & Ross Stefanski
Michasl R. & indresa W. Hartman
Do G. & Mary L. B [

COMMITIEE

E3-167-4

or problems witn
t may have a bearing on
2 may file a written

; with recommendations

¥ of tie requested zoning.

11 comments submitted from the m

: £ enhers
of the Committee at this time that offer or request jnfor-
mation on your petition. I[f simijar comments from the

I will forward them to vou.
ot Informative will he

------------




Pursuant 10 the adveriisement, posting of property, amd public bearing on the Petition and it
appesring that stricl compliance with dhe Raltimore County Zoning Regulations would /ermid: ek
resull in practical difficilly and unreasonable hardship upon the Pelitioner{s) and the granting of
Lhe variance(s) requesied sotll/will Dol edversely affect the hezith, safety, and general welfare of
the community, the variance(s) zhould jabisdd x8od be granted.

Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by mrﬁiﬁﬂtd'mmmm of Baltimore County, 1his ?—“d—-
day of ESbruary ,19- 83 ihat the herein Petition for Variance(s) to pc-mil minimum

side yard setbacks of 10 feet in lleu af the required 'S feet, a sum
of aide yard setbacks of 20 feel in lieu of the ~equired 40 feet, and
a front yary setback of 20 rzet in lisu of the regqu.red 40 feet, for
the expre.sed purpose of ceast-ucting a dwelling, in accordance with
the site plan prepared by Gerhold, Croas A& Etze,, dated Hovember 213,
1482, and marked Fetitloner's Exhibit 1, s hereby GRAKTED, from and
alfter the date of th.s Order, subject, however, to thec approval of

tne aforementioned site plan by the Department of Public Works and the

Office of Planning and Zoning.

B M
o /f?ﬂ%“ﬂ{ el

ﬂﬁﬁgty Zoning Eghmlqﬁlaner of
palttmore Colhty

R RECEIVED FOR FILING

.
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CALTIMORE COUNTY

OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
TOWSON MARYLAND 21204

= 494-2353

WLLIARA o HA MRACIND
Z0rE COMMISSIONED

February 7, 75873

fevin Lynch, Ezgulre
1286 Foark Foarn
Fork, Maryiara 2:251
RE: Patitlion for Varign-es
NsE of Tlroanium Bd. 1,0%0" E
the Ce, %er ilne af Pire Yalle: D,
Bin E'ection District
Pay !Uaal = Petitionaer
NO. B_=1&£7=f (Itam No. 1717

Decr M-, Lynchi

! have this date passed my Order in the ahg = capiloned matter
in accordance with the attached.

Yery truly yours, -

r"*—.

""‘--ri:?t.ti-l.- /f‘rl:- /V/- 1"?“"?
SEAN M., JUNGC fr

Deputy Zonlng Compiszstoner

JMES S
Attarhments

cc: Jehn W. Hesstian, III, Esquire
Ferple*s Counasel

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

BALTIMORE COUNTY
FIRE DEPARTMENT
TORSON, MARYLAND 21204
825700

Robe-t ¥ Dt Supe rTpnde st

Towior Mayignd - 71204
%H RENCKE December 20, 1942 TO. ... Nicholun Commadar!,.Zoning Dept. Date_ Decouber 16, 1982 - ress
Br, willian Sssmond FaoN..Ted Bucchan, Building Plans Review C¥F. 17 Date: December 6, 1982
Taning Commissicner
Office of Planning and Ioning SURIECT._Meeting, December 7, 1982
Maltisore County Office Building Mr. Nillism F. Hammond
rouwpon, Merviend 21204 Trem $107 Sia Loning Commissioner
Atcent] ¥ick Comsodari, Chai ke Baltimore County Office Building
an s ari, Iman It #108 1111 West Chesapeske Avenue
Ioning Plans Advisory Committse - Sea Comments Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Property Owner: Roy Neal Iter Hﬂhﬁ 8TD. Cocmant

Location: NK/S Timoni m Road 1090' E. from centerline of Pine Valley Drive It-@ BTD. Comment Z.A.C. Mreting of; December 7, 1987

Fiam No. 2 110 m‘-ﬂf -‘m‘" H‘Eltlﬂs af December ?. lgﬂz Iten ‘111 S c_l'.l.tl " RE: Item No: 107 108 106 111 117
Gentlemen: Item M2 Ses Comants : :::ff:tr Owner:

i LF i

Pursriant to your regquest, the referenced propercty has been surveyed by thig Present Innip::
Lureau and the commeits below marked with an "X* are applicable and required Proposed Zoning:

to be corrected or incorporatad into the final plans for the property.

{ ¢+ i, Fire hydrants for the roferenced property are reguired and shall be
Jocated at intervals or feet along an approved roal iIn
accordance with Baltimore County Standards ax published by the
Department of Public Works,

A pecond means of vehicle acoess is pregquited for the zite.

The vehicle dead and conditice. shown at

Bistrict -
Mo, beres:

EXCEEDS e maximum allowed by the Pire Department.

{ ) 4. The zite shall —e made to comply wich all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation.

Dear Mr, Hammond -

All of th
The bulldings and stfuctures existing or proposed on the site ahall ¢ 8bove have no bearing on student population.

camply with all appilicable regquirements of the National Fire Prowsction
Association Standard Ko, 1G] "Life Safety Code®, 1976 Bdition pricr
t0 oCccupancy,

f

} 6. 5ite plans are approved, as dras=m. Very truly 5,

tl-{"l.ﬁ'-'l éﬂ“{
Bm. Nick Petrovich, Assistant
Department of Planning

f} 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments, at this time,

Foved and 2 A .
revisweryoutt | g FOf 12l Approved: £zl 7 f"‘"“"r‘?"-""f/

Flanninc Group Fire Prevent:on Bureay
Srecial Inspection Division

JE/mb [ cm

CERHOLD, CROSS a ETLEL

GANL L. LT i fun

e K, CROSS Regivirred Profeuional Land Swroeyo-s PGS Lt N
AN T, FTINL FRLE 9. Dol sEEes

= 412 DELAWARE AVENUE
TOWSOMN, MARYLAND 21204

' . r‘

FETITION FOR VARLIANCES
“abh Electine woostract

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MALYLAND

-—

; e . . _ Williar E. Hammond
G23-4470 v P o B Hetilion dor Yaprances .
. . TO..foning Commissioner Date_January 12, "9g3
' G h L Norman F,Gerber, Director -danuary 12, 1961 . :
Heveambar 26, 179 LA Tr 0 Aarth oside of Timonram Reae, |00 4t Eas - of the

centerline of Pine Vallev Degve =m0 TRUE. ..t mmmme s

Toning R R e BT o

Ioning Petition N~. 83-157.2

DATF & TIME: Tiesday, Fobruary 1, 2987 at 5145 A, M, SUBIRCT w9~ mear -~~~ -
411 .Hat pn.~a8 or parca. le+d Ivyine, helng and situn-e ' ¥
= fohth Tecsion L1 'zt af Ealtimore Coinky State of e E R ke . . e
l.:.f";lfﬂ."lj !:_;Lg {agcr! 'hﬂ_r:l .]!EF-.I:-l 1@”;rtr\- a ke i ! FPPUrE s BEARINC: o |N i Loopunty Ciflsce Stualding, 111 W, Che H.II.E.':ll'-I.II'E

Aovermae, Towsarn, Ma ry Lo

Bacinnins lor the same st a palnt an the pneih 41d4e of

There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring commen: on this petition,
Timonium Road at tha dliatansze of 1,097 F.et eaasterly measura’

The Aomine Commassianers of Paltunore Contv, v anthority o the Sanipg Act

along Lne nortk slide of Timoniam %eal from thae centar of 7{a and Regalations of Baltirmare Coanty, will bold o blic hearing:

Valley Iriva, sal’ ooint bain At the wesaternmoat -atllne =2° ‘ot .

¥ | - Tnm 5 E wE A

Ho. & as lald out o ths plat of I1;_|-_5 E‘in,rr}l, o Ruy '.',qﬂ'i' shicr toution Sor Voriapees ro permit mmin o 0 Cvde vard setoacks h.n E E.HL.

plat {58 recorded amory the "Yat Hscords of Baitimore Zounty in 0 g 3 » ko _ : g i

"lat Bonk T.4.%.Jr. N3. LF Polle 1.7, and munning thance and 30 fr, snsteart eopriired 15 00, aag a sam of sie * vards Normzn E. Gerber

Einiing on the north aidy of Timon®am Soad the two Tollow® K W&t tnatead o te required 40 §r, and to permit a {ront vasd : Mrector of P!anning and loning

coursas and distances wiz: Yierth 0 dagress T7 minut-d 46 saconds sethack of 26 tt, instead  { the required 40 (.

Egat E5.0u fest and Yerth G deagpoes 22 m1 atas 2F saconds Tass

- TGk NEG:JGH: 51
13.731 feat, trerce laa.ing sald road ani b.rnding on the rutllnes . The Fonineg Regulation 1y e eocopted as “allows: EG:JGH:s ¢
nf sald Let Ho, 2 the five following courses wnd lutsnces wviz: Section 1BOZ, 3001 - side, sarm of side yarts acd tront vard setbacks 19 4 LR, 2
ks 3 ' . - _‘ . - sl ARl g k- - - Tane p
Naorth 06 degrees 21 mir .te1 531 naconds West 12,31 faet, Yorth ! T oo - J cc: Arlene January -

] _ ) I 5 shirley Hess
dagrees 40 minutes 06 seconis Tast LL.1] feci, Yorth 05 da-raas LT . Tonlls e b N TR S !
19 minutee Bl sec.nda Waat 160 feat, Zaouth 0 Ja:pasr 11 mirutes i Allthat parerl of land in the Eighth District »f Baltimore County

15 ascond2 Wea* 10. faet and “outh 08 degraes 19 minites S zeconds
“nat 296.046 feet to tna nlecay of hezl ning,

containing 0.5%5 of an Acre of Lend, more or lasa,

belng Tot Yo, 2 a3 lald out on tae plat of the property
of #ow Weal, which sald plat ls recordsd ame~- the "la% Jacords
of Ealtimore County In 7lat Bond .7 K.Jr. Noolf Tolls 147,

pukiE 'l-I..,'

Being the pooperty of Roy MNeal, as shown on plat plan filed wath the Sonine Department.

e

Hearing Date: Tuesoay, Febroary [, 1983 at %45 AL M
Public Hearing: Room 106, County Gffice Puilding, 111 &, Chesapeas s Avem

Towsgon, Maryland

LT RDER OF

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND

JONING COMMISSICHNTR

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY




RE COUNTY
%HE‘EM% PLANNING, {; ZONING
TCWSON . MARYLANLD 21204
494-3333

William [ HA MMOND
ZONING COMMITHONER

Jepuary 3, 1943

Mr. Roy Neal
12844 Fork Road

Fork, Maryland 2105)

Jasuary 26, 1983

N0 TICE OF HEARING
Ra: Peotitdoa for Variances
MN/S Tivaslum Rd., 1,090" E of the
e/l of Ping Valley Drive
Roy Naa) - Petitiossr
Case FR3-16T7-A

Mr. Roy Neal
12846 Fork Read

Fork, Maryland 210%1

Re: Petibies for Yerlances
N/S Timoslum Rd,, 1,09' E o /] of

Pinas "Fllll'_r Drive - _ : * Cur 347 O :
No. 83-16T-A ; { AN CW _E*ﬂ-:d# 'F-l'ﬂ- Co
LRE: WA, M, - 7 ) __;,.95 B5* Ol 15 w - is4 50 .
Daar My, Neals ' ' v 10100 ] 63 80 ' |

nAaTE: Toseday, February 1, 196}

This is to advise you that _ §72, 9% ia due for advertising and posting
of the above propert:,

Pl ACE: Room 106, County JUlice Buiidiag, 11 West

Please make the check payable to Baltimore Ceanty, Mnfrvland. and remil
to Arlene January, Zoning fice, Room 113, County Mfice Building. T?-:_nrinn:
Maryland 21204, before the hearing. f,,.e—"“"

4
Very truly yours, ':f / |
Mz, o S

Chesapeake Avenpue, [Fowson, Maryland

LML

— —

LoT 2 !.12. . J wid® o el : CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
AR

e THACH

\. TOWSON, M, . _Jamnary 13 ..., 1983..
WiILT. 1AM E. HAL MOKD ] L - i 1 ' . .
- Zoning Comminsioner ‘ o i P s T R, K THIS 1S Tuvr CERTIFY ‘hat the annexed advertisemenl was
e RN S e m——— = - 2 SOINTAN :
MOR MAHYLAND Fa. 1123‘5 NG COMMISSIONER OF BAL TIMORE D . rublished in TIE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
g:':; o E mum ‘ glofoRetin ane il I b mmm-  MARYLAN Mo, llsﬂnﬁ | _ 1 Lie i A and published in Towson, Baltimore Counly, M., xorciacoscs

MIECELLANEOUS GASH RECEWT

) o o -
n;u_i"'#q_iih-_i 5 ____.nmu-n_,!-'ﬂf b 15-00

¥35,2¢

MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEWT

W o_one time  JORKENECMAME before the __ Lt .. ..

nuﬂ__.'.'!!tu_.“_.l 1983 ACEDLINT __ l'gl"_ﬁ_jé_'ﬂﬂﬂ'

day of .. . Februar ,19.03  the mmt publication

' . _— : g appearing on Lhe 2t davef .. .. JR0Nary___.
] AMOUNT amouny_ 372,98 . ; S o a
” 1983 .
FICEIVED - - g~
.&__JE—"' e = Adversd I'fﬂ . b & THE
& L o ron __AGverdsing sting Cise No, 83-167-4 i : - hiy e jfﬁ P
‘I:Jh 1% . (Roy A g

@ UlDesewewiianty bLuT.
| P2liesenwsdLi0Ib z=Z2E3n H ‘

Cost of Advertisemen! $_ . _ __

WALIDATION DR SiawATuRE OF ~apriin R ADE T T BDNAEIRE r C e

'

= . -
1560 Port Reed a1% Delivare fve 0 - EHK IR 48 FoLg 147
Perk. Yarviand 11051 Towser, M. N CERTIWECATE OF PUBLICATIUN - ] 308 for menm
. I}H'['- ".ﬁ.r‘“'_] .“ﬂ
s TOWSON, MD ‘o 1apg - T B T P 17
4 i - B | i J
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING THIS IS TO CERTTFY, trct the annexed
County Office Building
111 W. Chasapsake Avenue advertisement was published in THE TOWSGON :
Towson. Maryland 2i204 P
> TIMES, & weekly newspaper distributed in e
; - b |
g Your Petition hrllzl;ni rceived and accepted for filing thia - day * Towson, Baltimore County, Md., once &
&
week for i successive weeks,
| :
"'"'51 . blication appearing on the
27 Z-. “ﬂ-‘-‘ '1."..?.‘-—=_= L& f,-i.:rsl: pu , PR #]
s e = o i W e
WILLIAM E. HAMMOXD " ﬂ:ﬁ’m“"‘:-ﬁg . day of _ , ti 1982
Zoning Commissionar -—';,.‘,'.""""_ 1&"“—'1;= i f
L e -_. -
B i o L, el &4 4 2 E
Petitioner's Attorney - v s g P AL, L grlel A "

P
Cost of Advertisement, § s. 70

o TR e e, e S R L el e e
2, - . (o b g ' . il o 1] (2L L
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CERTWICATY OF POSTING
oM DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMDRR DDUNTY
Tyrmeve, Sleaphed
f T AR R Sy
g ?- f-{“""_ o Bl e 7 Tt
i g e s Sl
m h: ___--ﬁ:;—-?ﬁm = ——— T i ELocE EEEE= e ==

e

Petitioner, __E -_ﬂfﬂﬁ...--""_--.--____h_.._-..--,__-___.-."___ e e i LS .
ég{ _.,:/mﬂﬂﬁi:zaLMf-iﬂzﬂ-iﬁ-— Ll
Ll £ Famna. o =l
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